Electronical Measurement Display – External Power Support
WMA3264P6
Willtec Messtechnik ek  Eschenweg 4  79232 March-Hugstetten, Germany
Phone:07665/93465-0  Fax:07665/93465-22  Email: info@willtec.de  Internet: www.willtec.de
page 1 out of 4
W
M
A

E
N
Ordering Example
Type WMA3264P6 - GI . C
32 = height (number of pixels)
64 = width (number of pixels)
Power Supply
G = 24 VDC
H = 230 VAC
IP-Rating
I = IP54
O = IP65
Interface/ Control1)
Z = RS232
V = RS485
C = CAN-Bus
P = PROFIBUS DP
E = Ethernet TCP/IP
PN = PROFINET
EI = Ethernet/IP
W = WLAN
B = Bluetooth
U = USB
1)
Further interfaces available on request, e. g. A/D converter; time; timer; BCD; SPS-compatible; temperature;
counter; rotational speed; rotary encoder
Scope of Delivery
 LED matrix display
 mounting kit BS L200
 counter plug – industry ready plug IP54 or IP65